URV3&scHwARz
RF MILLIVOLTMETER
10 kHz to 2 GHz
0.7 mV to 1050 V
O Handy RF millivoltmeterfor mobile and stationary use
O RF probe (Cin : 2.5 pF) can also be combined with 20-dB or 40-dB divider
O RF insertion units with defined characteristic impedances 50 and 75 ÇJ,
RFvoltage coverage up to 100 V

Lead accumulator .
Overall dimensions (W x H x D) and weight
Order designation
with RF Probe URV-27 .
without RF Probe URV-27
Accessories supplied
RF Probe URV-27 (model02 only)
4 batteries, R-20, IEC
Manual
Recommended extras
Accessories URV-26
75-Q Adapter URV-23
RF insertion units
10-V lnsertion Unit URV-22 .
100-V lnsertion Unit URV-24
Power Supply (6 V) EGT-Z (220/115 V, 50/60 Hz)
with connecting cable for buffer operation and charging
Lead Storage Battery (6 V) EGT-Z
approx.200 h
approx. 70 h
240mm x 109mm x217mm,
2.5 kg (with batteries)
) RF Millivoltmeter URV3
302.9014.O2
302.9014.12
292.5312.02
comprising earth cable 241.0620.O0 with cllp
earth sleeve 241 .0688.00
earth strip 243.9053.00
hook tip 265.4631.00
solder tip 265.4ef8.00
in case 219.5900.02
0'17.0015.00
292.5364.02
comprising 20-dB divider 241 .1510.00
40-dB divider 241 .171O.OO
BNC adapter URV-Z 241.1110.02
for RF probe
(including reducing sleeve for dividers)
243.9118.70
comprising adapters from UNI-9 socket
to 2.5/6 connector 2433260.O0
to 1.6/5.6 connector 243.9276.00
to BNC connector 243.9282.00
50a 50a 75lJ
N connectors Dezifix B Dezifix B
288.8010.55 288.8010.s4 288.8010J4
283.7716.55
201.5414.00
201.5437.OO
Mühldorfstr. 15 Postf. (P.O.B.) 80 1469
Pr¡nted in the Fed. Rep. of Germany
D-8000 München 80
Subject to changs
Tel. (089) 41 29 -1 tnt. +49 894'l 29-'l' Tetex 523703
. Data without tolerances: order of magnitude only
583 (BD
302 901
@
ROITDE&SCHWARZ